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BP15-008259

BP15-010235

BP15-010350

BP15-010815

BP15-010829

JACKSON, AARON ANTONIO 8318 QUEEN AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5543111/13/2015 09:18

BROWN, JONATHAN ANTHONY 1010 CURRIE AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 5540311/17/2015 13:07

STAPELLA, SCARLETT MELANIE 1010 CURRIE AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 5540311/17/2015 14:06

BRANDRIET, MITCHELL JON 8708 WALTON POND CIR BLOOMINGTON MN 5543811/18/2015 09:34

LOGGINS, JONATHAN DAVID 1719 QUEEN AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 5541111/12/2015 13:13

609-52-2-1

588-20-1
588-20-4
609-245-1
609-506-1

609-245-1
609-52-2-1

609-165-1A
609-527-2
609-821

588-20-1
609-52-2-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

THEFT-BICYCLE-GM

GOVT-INTENT TO OBSTRUCT
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
ROBBERY-1ST DEG-AGG-ARMED OR INFLICTS BODILY HARM
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD

ROBBERY-1ST DEG-AGG-ARMED OR INFLICTS BODILY HARM
THEFT-OTHER PROPERTY-VALUE OVER $1000

WEAPON-POSSESS OF FIREARM BY CONVICTED FELON
FRAUD-IDENTITY THEFT-TRANSFER/POSSESS/USE IDENTITY OF OTHER PERSON
FRAUD-FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD FRAUD

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-$500 - $1000

19

28

36

48

30
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BP15-010833

BP15-010842

BP15-010867

BP15-010871

BP15-010875

FAIRBANKS, SHAYNA MAE 2434 OGEMA PL MINNEAPOLIS MN 5540411/12/2015 20:38

CRAIG, CURTIS GRANT 10825 RUSSELL AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5543111/13/2015 05:14

WALKER, STEPHANIE MICHELLE 225 ELM DR APPLE VALLEY MN 5512411/13/2015 09:29

YANG, KONG MONG 1213 CONWAY ST ST PAUL MN 5510611/13/2015 23:31

TANNER, EVERAND SHERMAN 8925 1 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5542011/14/2015 00:40

609-52-2-1

169-09-4
169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

588-20-1

152-025-2-2
588-20-1

169-14-5
169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
102

Age

Age

Age

Age

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

TRAF-ACC-COLLISION WITH UNATTENDED VEHICLE-NOTIFY VICTIM/POLICE
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-SPEEDING-EXCEED SPEED LIMIT POSTED IN LOCAL ZONES
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

27

63

28

28

25
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BP15-010877

BP15-010884

BP15-010892

BP15-010905

BP15-010907

FERM, AVERY ALLEN RICHARD 5614 28 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 5541711/14/2015 04:36

BANKS, CEDRIC DANDRE 8233 HALIFAX CT BROOKLYN PARK MN 5543311/14/2015 09:00

PELTIER, ANTINO ROBERT 1815 ARLINGTON AV S ST PAUL MN 5511911/14/2015 14:04

ASHLEY, PAULA MARIE 7609 STEVENS AV S RICHFIELD MN 5542311/14/2015 16:33

TUCKER, ANTHONY LENNEL 9715 FALLGOLD PKWY N BROOKLYN PARK MN 5544311/14/2015 21:27

MOORE, THOMAS DONALD 2800 55 ST E MINNEAPOLIS MN 5541711/14/2015 21:48

340A-503-1-A-2
609-222-1

169-797-3
171-24-2

609-2242-1-2

152-025-2-2
609-521
609-52-2-1

609-52-2-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

LIQUOR-UNDERAGE CONSUMPTION 18-21 YEARS OF AGE
ASSAULT-AGGR-2ND DEG-DNG WEAPON-OTH WEAPON

TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - DRIVER NOT OWNER
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER REVOCATION

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-POSSESSION OF SHOPLIFTING GEAR
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

18

29

18

63

21

49
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BP15-010909

BP15-010912

BP15-010915

BP15-010918

BP15-010922

TYLER, JACIE 9800 LOGAN AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5543111/14/2015 22:49

SOTO TURCIOS, GUSTAVO ADOLFO 5729 15 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 5541711/15/2015 00:59

LOCKEN, ANTHONY PAUL 10517 DECATUR CIR BLOOMINGTON MN 5543811/15/2015 02:33

HELLSTROM, ERIC ROBERT THEODORE 5201 106 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 5543711/15/2015 04:43

TESTER, MARIA JEANNE 1020 2 ST NW NEW BRIGHTON MN 5511211/15/2015 11:38

609-2231-1
609-50-1-2

609-2242-2

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

588-20-1

169-18-1
169A-20-1-1
169A-20-2 1
171-09-1-F-1
171-24-5

151-40-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
7

Age

Age

Age

Age

ASSAULT-4TH DEG FE-POLICE OFFICERS
GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-INTERFERE W/POLICE OFFICER

ASSAULT-DOM-GM-INFLT BOD HRM-HNDS-FAM

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-CENTERLINE VIOLATION
TRAF-DUI 1ST DEGREE
TRAF-DUI 1ST DEG REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO TEST
TRAF-DRIVERS LIC-DRIVING RESTRICTIONS-ALCOHOL/CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE, VIOL
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)

CONT SUBST-POSS-HYPODERMIC NEEDLE

51

32

32

26

20
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BP15-010924

BP15-010949

BP15-010969

BP15-010979

BP15-010982

ADAMS, JAMARTA MARKIUSE 7601 10 AV S RICHFIELD MN 5542311/15/2015 12:54

TEBBE, ROBERT CRAIG 2500 BLAISDELL AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 5540411/16/2015 04:24

MCMULLEN, GREGORY ALAN 3911 108 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 5543711/16/2015 16:56

BACCUS, JESSICA RENEE 7675 142 ST W APPLE VALLEY MN 5512411/17/2015 00:27

WIEHOFF, TYLER KIRBY 379 RAILROAD AV ALBANY MN 5630711/17/2015 00:58

152-025-2-2

588-20-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

588-20-1

152-025-2-2

152-025-2-2
171-24-1
588-20-1
609-506-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age
5

Age
C110

Age

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
GOVT-GIVING PEACE OFFICER FALSE NAME-OF ANOTER PERSON

23

25

54

26

25
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BP15-010984

BP15-010988

BP15-011001

BP15-011005

ALI, ABDIRAHMAN NOOR 2610 91 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 5543111/17/2015 01:27

EKEGREN, SARAH ESTELLE 5700 LAKE ST W ST LOUIS PARK 5541611/17/2015 01:52

CALDWELL, MALIKI CHARLES 15 GRAND MINNEAPOLIS MN 5541111/17/2015 08:11

SALGADO, JAIME RAUL 235 17 ST W HIALEAH FL 3301011/18/2015 14:27

SERRANO, RUDY ALVAREZ 1945 24 NW COURT MIAMI FL 3312511/18/2015 13:47

SAHELI, MEHRAN MAKARI 9808 3 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5542011/17/2015 16:59

12.36
168-35
169-797-2

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

624-7181-2

609-821-2-1

609-821-2-1

609-546-1
609-605-1-B-4
609-749-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
306

Age
315

Age

Age

Age

DISPLAY HANDGUN/CONCEALED WEAPON PROHIBITED
TRAF-REGISTRATION-INTENT TO ESCAPE MV TAX
TRAF-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE - OWNER-MS

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

WEAPON-POSSESS BB GUN IN PUBLIC

FRAUD-FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD-USE STOLEN CARD

FRAUD-FINANCIAL TRANSACTION CARD-USE STOLEN CARD

CRIMINAL DAMAGE VEH-TAMPERING WITH MOTOR VEHICLE-RIDE IN/ON-W/O OWNER PERMISSION
TRESPASS-BUILDING OR DWELLING
DISTURB-HARASSMENT OR STALKING

19

28

18

28

36

47



Report # Book Date/Time Address

Bloomington Booking Ledger for Media

Booking_Ledger-Media-last7days.rep 
Report Run: 11/19/2015  2:04 AM Page 7 of 7

End of Report

BP15-011011

BP15-011013

BP15-011014

BP15-011019

BP15-011021

NGUYEN, THANH XUAN 5240 98 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 5543711/17/2015 20:16

PETERSON, KING JORREL 2900 NEWTON AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 5541111/17/2015 20:34

CLOUD, NADINE LORELLE 8012 OLD CEDAR AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5542511/17/2015 21:06

JAMES, SEAN ANTHONY 5534 84 1/2 AV N BROOKLYN PARK MN 5544311/18/2015 04:15

PEREZ, ALFONSO RENTERIA 400 65 ST W RICHFIELD MN 5542311/18/2015 08:29

588-20-1
609-2242-1-2

609-50-1-2

609-52-2-1

588-20-1

152-025-2-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age
6

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-INTERFERE W/POLICE OFFICER

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-$500 - $1000

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS-COCAINE

37

29

37

18

32


